Letter of Transmittal

Remarks:

Attached are the well abandonment forms for the above site as requested in your "Remaining Actions Needed....." letter dated 1/21/20. The wells have been properly abandoned and no investigative waste remains on-site. Attached are well abandonment forms documenting that the work was completed. The requested closure document revisions were submitted on 1/27/20. Following your review of this information please forward the "Final Closure" letter to our client and copy METCO.

If you have any questions please call or email.

Signed: Jason Powell

cc: Tom & Diane Walker - Client

METCO 709 Gillette St., Ste 3 La Crosse, WI 54603-2382 (608)781-8879 fax (608)781-8893

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

[x]Verification Only of Fil	l and Seal	· [=	inking Water aste Manageme	Watershed/Wastewater [X] Remediation/Redevelopment Other:							
1. Well Location informatio	n de part	60001114	ağ dek	Project Con	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation	MILL YES	W 连直图图895系统。			
County WI Ur	nique Well #		icap#	A THE WALL STATE OF THE PARTY.	Facility Nan	Cartific and Commission Control of Control	KAND COLUMN	1000	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
LAFAYETTE Remo	wed Well					Walkers	One Stop					
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees a	nd Minutes)	Mathod	Code Is	see instructions	Facility ID (FID or PWS)			*1			
42 • 34.81	'N	Welliod (COUB (S	see maducions	1		None					
	43"				License/Per	mit/Monitoring	群					
90 . 1.41	'w											
MIM NW ME	Section	Town	ship	Range [x] E	Original We		Walker					
or Gov't Lot #	9	1	N	4 📋 w			Walker					
Well Street Address					Tiesen we		n Walker					
State Highway 11					Mailing Add	ress of Present						
Well City, Village or Town			Well 2	ZIP Code			1500 Walker	Rd				
Gratiot				887-	City of Pres	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code			
Subdivision Name			Lot#			Gratic	ot	WI	53541-			
Reason For Removal From Serv	an Mai Linie	um Molt d	t of Por	olacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material							
Sampling Complete	ICG AN OUNC	Ing Aren a	, or wet	nacement vven	Pumo an	d piping remov	art?	П	Yes DNo [X]N/A			
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	1.6		21000	11-11-21-36-21-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	100	emoved?	ou r		Yes DNo [X]N/A			
o. Wen / Drinnible / Borenok	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	EDUCATION AND ADDRESS.	n Doto	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re				Yes [x]No DNA			
X Monitoring Well	Original Co	istraction	Date	(IIIII B G G J Y Y Y Y Y	25 5 6	eft in place?			Yes No No			
Water Well	H = MANUC	anda edia	n Dana	ort is available,		ng cut off below	D		Yes No NA			
Borehole / Drillhole	please atta		iii itepo	it is evaluable,		•			Yes DNo DNA			
Construction Type:					1,000	ng material rise			Yes [X]No TNA			
[X] Drilled Driven	(Sandpoint)	Г	Dug			rial settle after : , was hole reto			Yes No X N/A			
Other (specify):	(•					sed, were they hydr safe source?	mind				
							safe source? Sealing Material		Yes No [X]N/A			
Formation Type:	r	-			grantering .	ctor Pipe-Gravi		Dina Pumr	and			
Unconsolidated Formation		Bedroc				ned & Poured	[X] Other (Expl					
Total Well Depth From Ground S	0 100 100 - 100	Casing Di	lameter	T. T. San Carlotter	- (Bento	nite Chips)	L2-3 Other (Expl	in): _Gra	vity			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		2	th (f)	2	Sealing Mat			Ol O	4 Oliver 184 Nr. (ma)4			
Lower Dhilhole Diameter (in.)	5	Casing D	eptn (it.	10		Cement Grout	H		d Slumy (11 lb./gal, wt. -Sand Slumy " "			
	F1		_		Concr	Cement (Concre	ste) Grout \square	Bentonite	-			
Was well annular space grouted?	, [X]	Yes L	No	Unknown			اسا onitoring Well Bore					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth	to Water	(feet)		74	nite Chips	Armenia	nite - Cem				
	1			10.32		lar Bentonite	Bentor					
5. Material Used To FIII Well /	Drillhole	Adding.	1 1102		From (ft)	To (ft)	lbs	27177-11-0				
Bentonite chips		and the	HAT IS A	-7. White (400) 1. W	Surface		<u> </u>					
Dentonite emps					Surface	20	32					
	-					1						
6. Comments	Nakart Fin	(dovid') (1)	i /Majiji	and any arms	Espelladă redu	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	11 11 17 20 1 SE	GARAGE BA				
Monitoring Well MW-1		5.800 Q 5247 S 15	F 1 F 2 12	3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Not Wit Alother				d Linkspan of Strain			
7. Supervision of Work		71.774	s a P	Nachada .			li de la companya de	NR Use	Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	illing & Seali	ng Licer	ıse#	Date of F		g (mm/dd/yyyy			ed By			
Ben Nelson (METCO)					1/30/2020)						
Street or Route				þ	elephone Nur		Comments					
709 Gillette St	reet, Ste. 3				(608) 781-			12 67	提供"是是"的"			
City La Crassa		State	ZIP C			Person Doing			e Signed			
La Crosse		WI	54	603-	Bijin Myy 2/6/2020							

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

[x] Verification Only of Fi	ill and Seal		g Water Managemer	Watershed/Wastewater [X] Remediation/Redevelopment Other:						
1. Well Location Information	on' 1420 and a size of	2017/9/2016	area hatel	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	formation		基结份出於	国内	
County WIL	Inique Well # of	Hicap #	1411007-0117-01	Facility Nam	TO A TO A RESIDENCE AND A STATE OF THE	3016 3 10 60 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10	170-180-11-1-1	recognition and the second		
LAFAYETTE Rem	loved Well				Walkers	One Stop				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees	and Minutes) Metho	d Code (see i	netructions\	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			12		
42 • 34.81	'N	1 COGO (900 II	i iau dedoria)			None				
				License/Per	mit/Monitoring] 带				
90 - 1.41	'w			0.4-14104-1						
WIN NW NE	Section Tov	vnship Ran	ge [x] E	Original Wel		m Walker				
or Gov't Lot#	9 1	l N 4	□w	Present Wel		ii vvaikei				
Well Street Address				T TOOCH TYC		om Walker				
State Highway 11	.4			Mailing Add	ress of Preser					
Well City, Village or Town		Well ZIP C	Code			1500 Walk	er Rd			
Gratiot		53587-		City of Presi	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code		
Subdivision Name		Lot#			Grati	iot	WI	53541-		
Reason For Removal From Ser	vice Wi Unique We	# of Renlace	ment Welf	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Sampling Complete	vice vii criique vic	i w oi replace	mon wen	Pump and	d piping remov	vari?		Yes DNo	[x] _{N/A}	
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehol	la Information	225 1178 1178 1178		Liner(s) n	Name of the last o	7007		Yes DNo	[x] _{N/A}	
and the second of the second o	Original Construct	ion Date (mm	/dd/www)	Screen re				Yes [x]No	□N/A	
X Monitoring Well .	original corlocado	on Date (iiiii	,,,,,	Casing left in place? [x]Yes No						
Water Well	If a Well Construc	tion Report is	available		ng cut off belo	wy eurfaca?	[x]	Yes No	□ N/A	
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.	non raport is			ng material rise		[x]	Yes DNo	□ _{N/A}	
Construction Type:					rial settle after			Yes [x] No	□N/A	
[X] Drilled Driver	(Sandpoint)	Dug			, was hole ret			Yes DNo	[X] _{N/A}	
Other (specify):						used, were they hy n safe source?	dratad		[x] _{N/A}	
Formation Type:						g Sealing Material		Yes No	CANINA	
Unconsolidated Formation	Bedr	الماء		- Innered	ctor Pipe-Grav	- personal	r Pipe-Pump	ped		
Total Well Depth From Ground				Screen	ed & Poured	[x] Other (Ex				
The state of the s	20	Diameter (in.)	2	Sealing Mate	nite Chips)		preserve			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		Depth (ft.)		- housed	ement Grout	Г	7 Clay-San	d Slumy (11 lb.	/oal. wt.	
	6	out (m)	10		Cement (Conci	rete) Grout	_	Sand Slurry	(5)	
	i? [X] Yes	П., Г	1	Concre		[Bentonite	•		
Was well annular space grouted		LINO L	Unknown	For Monitorii	ng Welis and I	Monitoring Well Bo	reholes Only	<i>y</i> :		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wat			[X] Benton	ite Chlps	☐ Bent	tonite - Cem	ent Grout		
		10.	42	☐ Granul	ar Bentonite	☐ Bent	onite - Sand	Sturry		
5. Material Used To Fill Well	Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (it)	lbs	C		2	
Bentonite chips	10 To real adjoint of the party and the party of the	Butter Myselfox 20	242-12-20-12-20-00-0	Surface	20	32		-		
The state of the s						32				
6. Comments		1201 AZ		83 J. 19 34 P.	AVAILA Land	THAT THE	P	Value Carri	EA HE	
Monitoring Well MW-2	P. Commission of the Control of the	M. TARRESTO, STR.	The Road	a characterism		Control of the Contro	Ingailt letter	AL SERVICE AND ALL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		
7. Supervision of Work		in a Sier			1. 1.1		DNR Use	Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doing I	Filling & Sealing Lic	ense#	Date of Fi	lling & Sealing	g (mm/dd/yyyy	y) Date Received		led By	12-11-2	
Ben Nelson (METCO)	(i)	DOO: EASTLONA!	Consider the	1/30/2020						
Street or Route	Ament Car 2	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	1000	elephone Nun		Comments				
709 Gillette S		ZIP Code		608) 781-8		Made	12 JULY 12 J	o Clanad	E. H. IV.	
La Crosse	State WI			Signature of	Person Doing	A A A	Jai	le Signed	40	
	1 11 1	DTVVJ-		1 2001	0000	1111		0	September 1	

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

[x] Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		╡	o: nking Water iste Manageme	nt	Watershed/Wa	stewater	[X] Remedi	ation/Redev	elopment	
1. Well Location information	HAPAKISKI,	A.L.	SHE	Headston's	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation				
	que Well # of		ap#		Facility Nan	CONTRACTOR BUT BUT THE THE					
LAFAYETTE	red Well					Walkers	One Stop				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees an	d Minutes) Met	bod Cr	via (a	ee instructions	Facility ID (I	FID or PWS)					
42 • 34.81	'N	mou oc	All (a	oo madadaana			None	-			
90 • 1.41					License/Per	mit/Monitoring	#				
%/% NW % NE	Section	Townsh	dip	Range [x] E	Original We	ll Owner					
or Gov't Lot #	9 1	1	N	4 W			n Walker				
Well Street Address			14]		Present We						
State Highway 11							m Walker				
Well City, Village or Town			Nell 2	IP Code	-Mailing Add	ress of Presen					
Gratiot			535		O1 (D		1500 Walk	γ	hip o. t.		
Subdivision Name			ot#		City of Pres			State	ZIP Code		
		12 Page 17 W 17 St. 17 Au	Grati	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	WI	53541-	TOWN STORY OF THE				
Reason For Removal From Service	lacement Well	4. Pump,	Liner, Screen	n, Casing & Sea	iling Mater	dal					
Sampling Complete		Pump an	d piping remov	red?		Yes N	N/A				
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information			Liner(s) r	emoved?			Yes No	$[x]_{N/A}$		
	Original Constr	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	emoved?			Yes [X]N	O NA		
X Monitoring Well .				Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N							
Water Well	If a Well Const	ruction	Repo	rt is available.	7	ing cut off below	w surface?		Yes N	D N/A	
Borehole / Drilthole	please attach.				- 1	ng material rise			Yes DN	□ □N/A	
Construction Type:						rial settle after			Yes [X]No	DN/A	
[X] Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)		Dug			, was hole reto			Ves DN	X N/A	
Other (specify):	,				If bentoni	te chips were u	sed, were they hy safe source?	drated 🗀			
							sate source? Sealing Material		Yes LIN	$[x]_{N/A}$	
Formation Type:					-	Contract of the Contract of th		r Pipe-Pump	and.		
Unconsolidated Formation		edrock			-	ictor Pipe-Gravi ned & Poured					
Total Well Depth From Ground Su		ng Diar	meter		(Bento	nite Chips)	[X] Other (Ex	plain): _Gra	vity		
20				2	Sealing Mat			٦	il.		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casi	ng Dep	th (ft.	10		Cement Grout			d Slurry (11		
·					-1 F1	Cement (Concr	ete) Grout	-	-Sand Slum	/	
Was well annular space grouted?	[x] Yes		No	Unknown	L Concr		L	Bentonite			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to V	Vater (1	feet)		[X] Benton		fonitoring Well Bo	The Interior			
	2.4			9.87	prompty.	-		onite - Ceme			
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL AND MEMORIES	Enaltz that Control of	anistise)	Shlas	9.01	1990	lar Bentonite	A STATE OF THE PERSON	onite - Sand	Siully		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / D	rillhole	GHAIL		or Virial Const	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs				
Bentonite chips					Surface	20	32				
6. Comments						1922					
Monitoring Well MW-3	90										
7. Supervision of Work	Applica Section	11. 4	1.5	The Market of the Control of the Con				DNR Use		Jerij,	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fill	ing & Sealing	Licens	e #	Date of F		g (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received	Not	ed By		
Ben Nelson (METCO)					1/30/2020		hantilista)	14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		TATAL STATE	
Street or Route				T	elephone Nur		Comments				
709 Gillette Str			745	(608) 781-		The state of the state of	III (Table 186)	District	Section 1	
City La Crosse	Sta		ZIP C			Person Doing			e Signed		
La Crosse		WI	54	603-	Buju War 2/6/202						

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

☐ Verification Only o	Fill an	d Seal	F	toute t		Water		Watershed/Wa	astewater	Reme	diation/Red	development	
				□ w	aste N	lanageme	nt 🔲	Other					
 Well Location Inform 				17.71	1815	3124 (32)	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation				
County V	VI Unique	Well # of	Hi	cap#			Facility Nam	e					
LAFAYETTE	temoved	VV3	10_						One Stop				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degre	es and N	linutes) M	ethod (code (see in	structions	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			1		
42 • 34.81		'N						14 Ph A - Th - 1	None				
90 • 1.41							License/Pen	mit/Monitoring) #F				
		'w .			_		Original Wel	Comer					
WIW NW W NE		ection	Towns	ship	Rang	[A]	Original Free		n Walker	4			
or Gov't Lot#		9	1	N	4	W	Present Wel	l Owner					
Well Street Address							Tom Walker						
State Highway 11				karen :	ZIP Co		Mailing Add	ess of Preser	nt Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Gratiot				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ZIP G 587-	ode			1500 Wa	lker Rd			
Subdivision Name		Lot #			City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Cod				
out of the time				20, 11			- NAME OF THE OWNER	Grat	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	WI	5354	1-	
Reason For Removal From	Service	WI Unique	Well #	of Re	placen	nent Well	4. Pump, I	Iner, Scree	n, Casing & S	ealing Mat	lahe	Maria de la Caracia de la Cara	
Sampling Complete		_				_	Pump and	d piping remov	ved?	L	Yes L	No X N/A	
3. Well / Drillhole / Bore	hole Inf	ormation	Er HW	idoleki		who en the	Liner(s) re	emoved?			Yes .	No [X]N/A	
[v]	NO	ginal Cons	truction	Date	(mm/c	id/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?		Ļ	Yes X	No UNA	
X Monitoring Well .			9/27/	2011			Casing left in place? [X]Yes No No						
Water Well		B Well Con		n Repo	ort is a	vailable,	Was casi	ng cut off belo	w surface?	[x	Yes L	No UNA	
Borehole / Drillhole	ple	ease attach					Did sealir	g material ris	e to surface?	[x	Yes	No UN/A	
Construction Type:			_	_			Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?	L	Yes X	No N/A	
X Drilled Dr	iven (Sar	idpoint)	L	Dug)			was hole ret			lyes 🗆	No X N/A	
Other (specify):	WW						with water	e chips were i from a knowr	used, were they a safe source?	nydrated [lyes	$ _{No}[x]_{N/A}$	
Formation Type:							Required Me	thod of Placin	g Sealing Mater				
Unconsolidated Forma	tion	[x]	Bedroc	k			Accessed to	ctor Pipe-Grav		tor Pipe-Pun			
Total Well Depth From Grou	nd Surfa	ce (fl.) Ca	sing Di	amete	r (in.)			red & Poured nite Chips)	X Other (6	Explain): _Gr	avity		
	18				D. C.	2	Sealing Mate	And the second second second			7		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	6	Ca	sing De	epth (ft	i.)	8	Neat C	ement Grout		Clay-Sa	nd Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)	
	0					•	Sand-C	Cement (Conc	rele) Grout	L Bentoni	te-Sand Sit	urry " "	
Was well annular space gro	uted?	[X]Ye	s [Unknown	☐ Concre				te Chips		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		Depth to	The same of the sa	(feet)					Monitoring Well E		-		
4		Dop.ii to		(1001)	9.2		[X] Benton			entonite - Cer		5	
11 - 17 10 m - 10 - 10 - 17 p m - 17 p m - 17 p m	110 1404 60	35 0 38-16.53		or Tak	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	mir desce	OF CHARLES SHAPE AND ADDRESS OF	ar Bentonite	- ST	entonite - San	d Sturry		
5. Material Used To Fill W	ell / Drill	hole		(48)		The case	From (ft.)	To (ft)	lbs				
Bentonite chips							Surface	18	28.8	8	-		
				717	-0.71	rors - 2 a			11.11	Cast Vol - 3		2 (C)(15 G EVER)	
6. Comments		**. *# . 3		11.79	2.1147		The Leave to		THE THE			WF-134-7-1	
Monitoring Well MW-4													
7. Supervision of Work	7.7.7	84.76.75	× 3 14		50.00		2 5 1 1 1 1 1 3		N 800 MG 500 G	DNR Us	e Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doi	na Fillina	& Sealing	Licen	se#	3-1794	Date of F	illing & Sealing	a (mm/dd/yyy	y) Date Receive		oted By		
Ben Nelson (METCO)							1/30/2020						
Street or Route						IT	elephone Nun		Comments				
709 Gillet			(608) 781-8879										
City		S	tate	ZIP (Person Doing			ate Signed		
La Crosse			WI	54	1603-		Binin Marca 2/6/202						

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

☐ Verification Only of Fi	ll and Seal	Route to: Drinking Waste M	Water anagemen	. #	Watershed/Wa Other:	stewater	Remedia	ition/Redevelopment
1. Well Location information	n. Walana	40 - 12 A	description	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation		
		Hicap #	The state of the s	Facility Nam	Loan accompany of the Control	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED OF THE P	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
LAFAYETTE Rem	oved Well				Walkers	One Stop		
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees a	and Minutes) Mather	Code (see ins	dauctione)	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			
42 • 34.81	'N	Code (see ii k	su delibris)			None	-10-10-	
90 • 1.41	wl			License/Pen	mit/Monitoring	#		
WIW NW W NE	Section Tow	nship Range	e [x] E	Original Wel				
or Gov't Lot #	$-$ 9 \mid 1	N 4	X v			1 Walker		
Well Street Address		N ·		Present Wel				
State Highway 11						m Walker		
Well City, Village or Town		Well ZIP Co	de	Mailing Addr	ess of Presen			
Gratiot		53587-				1500 Walke	1	
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese			216.00	ZIP Code
				COLUMN DE L'ARREST	Grati	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	WI	53541-
Reason For Removal From Ser	vice Wi Unique Well	# of Replacem	ent Well	4. Pump, l	Iner, Screen	n, Casing & Sea	ling Materi	al
Sampling Complete	Sec. of		_	Pump and	d piping remov	red?	Ll _Y	res UNO XIN/A
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehol	e Information	Nagroby 11 Land	100 mm (11)	Liner(s) re	emoved?		\square_{Y}	es No [X]N/A
	Original Construction	on Date (mm/d	ld/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?			res [X]No INA
X Monitoring Well .	The state of the s	4/2014		Casing le	ft in place?		[x] _Y	res ONO ONA
Water Well	If a Well Construct	ion Report is a	vailable.	- Substitution de la constitution de la constitutio	ng cut off belo	w surface?	[x] _Y	
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.		, = 1, = 1, = 1		ng cat on belong ng material rise		$[x]_{\gamma}$	
Construction Type:	-				ial settle after			es XINO TINA
X Drilled Driven	(Sandpoint)	Dua			was hole reto			es DNo XNA
Other (specify):	(completing)					sed, were they hyd safe source?	drated -	- r 1
				The second second second	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM	AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS	Пү	res $\square_{No} [x]_{N/A}$
Formation Type:				-	SAME TO SELECT TO SELECT TO SERVICE SE	g Sealing Material	Dia Dia	
Unconsolidated Formation	[X] Bedro			- management	ctor Pipe-Gravi ed & Poured			
Total Well Depth From Ground		Diameter (in.)	_	(Bento	nite Chips)	[X] Other (Exp	lain): Grav	ny
	17	-	2	Sealing Mate			1	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	6 Casing	Depth (ft.)	1	-	ement Grout	<u>_</u>	-	Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)
				1	cement (Concr	ete) Grout		Sand Slurry " "
Was well annular space grouted	7 X Yes	□ No □	Unknown	L Concre			J Bentonite	
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Water	er (feet)				fonitoring Well Bon		
3		10.0	1	X Benton		1	onite - Ceme	
NAMES OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	autumonia single and	TU.U	HANGE FESSION	Control of the Association	ar Bentonite	Manager	onite - Sand	Siurry
Material Used To Fill Well I	Drillhole	er Herri	isa te:	From (ft)	To (ft)	lbs		
Bentonite chips				Surface	17	27.2	0.200.000 216.0	
7	*			i.				
6. Comments					The state of the s			
Monitoring Well MW-5R								
7. Supervision of Work	or a place of the	les at 15 table	Table P	1.17 11.18.18.	111354 151	THE PART OF	DNR Use	Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing I	illing & Sealing Lice	ense#	Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	(mm/dd/yyyy	THE RESERVE TO SHEET ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY		ed By
Ben Nelson (METCO)			"	1/30/2020				
Street or Route			Те	lephone Num		Comments		
709 Gillette S	treet, Ste. 3			608) 781-8				
City	State	ZIP Code			Person Doing	Work	Date	Signed
La Crosse	wı	54603-			in We			7/6/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

[x]Verification Only of Fi	ll and Seal	ľ	=	o: Inking Water aste Managem		Watershed/V	Vastewater	[X]Remo	edlation/R	Redevelopment
1. Well Location information	n i	dalla.	1502	. State of the state of	2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation -		提高級計	HIPPEN NO.
County WI U	nique Well # o	the same of the sa	icap#	13-14-20-1-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	Facility Nam	104177978.3542712.0	College of the contraction	SC FATSI Miletal File	-71044144144	19534 19 11 12 17 18
LAFAYETTE Rem	oved Well VV3	112				Walker	rs One Stop			
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees a			Code /	as instruction	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)				
42 • 34.81	'N	VIBUIOU (code (s	see manucuum	1		None			
	"				License/Per	mit/Monitorin	g#			
90 - 1.41	'w									
MIM NW ME	Section	Town	ship	Range [x] E	Original Wel		om Walker			
or Gov't Lot #	9	1	N	4 ∏v	Present Wel		JIII WAIKEI			
Well Street Address	-				Tesent vvei	20-21 C - 2-1 TH	om Walker			
State Highway 11	71				Mailing Add	ress of Prese	termina and the second			700
Well City, Village or Town			Well 2	ZIP Code	The many track			alker Rd		
Gratiot			-	587-	City of Press	ent Owner		State	ZIP C	ode
Subdivision Name			Lot#			Gra	tiot	WI	53	541-
		141 11 1	1,5		4. Pump. I	Iner, Scre	en, Casing &	Sealing Ma	terial	
Reason For Removal From Sen	vice An Duide	ie vveil a	or Kep	olacement Well	ALCOHOLD CONTRACTOR	d piping remo			J _{Yes} [$J_{No}[x]_{N/A}$
Sampling Complete	CUVATE CATABLE CONT.	15 V 1575			-	, , ,	DAGG L	ì	Jyes [J _{No} [x] _{N/A}
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehol	the state of the s		Lilonen	//-/	Liner(s) re			Ť		XINO DIVA
X Monitoring Well	Onginal Con		/2011	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re			ř	x _{Yes}	INO INA
Water Well	14 144 11 0			4.1 H. L.1-	_	ft in place?			x] _{Yes} [
Borehole / Dritthole	please attac		п керс	rt is available,	1	•	low surface?		X Yes	⊣w Hwa
Construction Type:	1		_				se to surface?			X
	(Sandpoint)	Г	Dug	i		rial settle afte		ř		No LINIA
	(Oanopont)	L	C. C. C.	ļ.	If bentonit	, was hole re te chips were	used, were they	hvdrated r	_lYes L	
Other (specify):					 with water 	r from a know	n safe source?	L	Yes	$\square_{No} [\mathbf{x}]_{N/A}$
Formation Type:					Parameter Control		ng Sealing Mate			
Unconsolidated Formation	- Spinister	Bedroc				ctor Pipe-Gra red & Poured		actor Pipe-Pu		
Total Well Depth From Ground 8	The second secon	asing Di	ameter		(Bento	nite Chips)	Las Other	(Explain): <u>G</u>	Tavity	
	7		41 46	2	Sealing Mate			П.,		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	6	asing De	epth (ft	7		ement Grout				y (11 lb/gal. wt.)
	F 3			_		Cement (Con	crete) Grout	-	ilte-Sand	•
Was well annular space grouted	? [X]Y	es L	_ No	Unknow	n Control		Monitoring Well		ilte Chips	
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth t	o Water	(feet)		[X] Benton			Bentonite - Ce		nut.
3	1			10.78		ar Bentonite		entonite - Sa		
5. Material Used To Fill Well /	Name of the last	Vigital		partier.	From (ft)	Land standings	BI THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	and the second second		erana meng
The state of the s	Drintole		H-H-M-H	the Res	- 111 Mar 1947 - 1 Mar 1	To (fL)	lbs			
Bentonite chips					Surface	17	27	.2		
							ļ			
A A C. L. 1987. 15 THE GOVERNMENT	11-17 - V. A. J. J. J.	- 20 Table 19	W. T	19 miles 197	A STATE OF A MICHIGAN	V2 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	11 21 112 113 115 115	THE WILLIAM	WAST THE R. P.	pozitivi se rivi di
6. Comments				The state of		is programs			Frank Sile	PRODUCT R
Monitoring Well MW-6	9									
7. Supervision of Work	an alla a s	572:	(p. 1	111 12 1 10	31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		MI TOBERS	DNRIL	se Only	020/20/04/03
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	illing & Sealin	a Licer	se#	Date of	Filling & Sealing	a (mm/dd/ssa	yy) Date Recely		Noted By	regressed by the
Ben Nelson (METCO)	- June				1/30/2020					
Street or Route					Felephone Nun		Comments		MVS C	
709 Gillette S	treet, Ste. 3			- Inches	(608) 781-8					
City		State	ZIP C	Code	Signature of	Person Doir	ng Work	į.	Date Sign	ed
La Crosse		WI	54	603-	Bui	in M	elne		216	12020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	F		o: Inking Water aste Manageme	ont 🗆	ation/Redeve	lopment					
4 Wall I postlos tofamosta	Parker de la	entén		business and		Other:	NA ESPAPERANCIA	- 121 Feb 1908	SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRES	and a		
1. Well Location Information County WI Un	ique Well # of		cap#	A EL PROPERTO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CON	Facility Nan	/ Owner In	ormation	horide zasia	Midwighton:	SHE L		
Remo	ved Well	100	Cap #		racinty (val)		One Stop					
LAFAYETTE		-			Facility ID (FID or PWS)	one stop					
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees ar	nd Minutes) M	ethod (ode (see instructions	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	None					
42_ • _34.81	,и				License/Per	mit/Monitoring)#					
90 • _1.41 .	·w											
74/4 NW 14 NE	Section	Towns	ship	Range [x] E	Original We	ll Owner						
or Gov't Lot #	9	1	5 N	_ [A] =		To	m Walker) (
Well Street Address			N	4 W	Present We	Il Owner						
State Highway 11	67						m Walker					
Well City, Village or Town			Well	ZIP Code	-Mailing Add	ress of Preser						
Gratiot				587-			1500 Walk		C-22-			
Subdivision Name			Lot #	307	City of Pres	A COLUMN TO THE	APP AV	State	ZIP Code			
					CHIRCOLURA III	Grat		WI	53541-	- W		
Reason For Removal From Servi	ce Wi Unique	Well #	of Rep	placement Well	4, Pump,	Liner, Scree	n, Casing & Se	aling Mater	ial			
Sampling Complete					Pump an	d piping remo	ved?		Yes No	[X] _{N/A}		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	I H	BASS.	at the first of the	Liner(s)	emoved?			Yes No	$[x]_{N/A}$		
	Original Cons	truction	Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	emoved?			Yes [X]No	□N/A		
X Monitoring Well		9/27/			Casing left in place? [X]Yes No No N/							
Water Well	If a Well Con	structio	n Repo	ort is available,		ing cut off belo	ow surface?		Yes No	□ _{N/A}		
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach				1	ng material ris		[x]	Yes No	□ _{N/A}		
Construction Type:						rial settle after			Yes [X] No	□ _{N/A}		
X Drilled Driven	(Sandpoint)		Dug	1		, was hole ret			Yes DNo	[X] _{N/A}		
Other (specify):							used, were they hy n safe source?	ydrated		$[x]_{N/A}$		
					The second liverage and the second	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	ng Sealing Material		Yes LINO	L-AIN/A		
Formation Type:	F1.				Perrong	ictor Pipe-Grav		· or Pipe-Pump	had			
Unconsolidated Formation	Pit, and	Bedroc	**		-	ned & Poured	[x] Other (Ex					
Total Well Depth From Ground S		sing Di	amete		And in concession in concessio	onite Chips)	LJ Other (Ex	plain):				
1		alaa Da	th- 70	2	Sealing Mat		Г	7 0000 5000	d Chama (dd H	- lant#\		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Ca	sing De	eptn (it	.) 7		Cement Grout	L	_	d Slurry (11 k -Sand Slurry			
		-	_			Cement (Conc	rete) Grout L	Bentonite	The state of the s			
Was well annular space grouted?	$[x]_{Ye}$	s L	_ No	Unknow	Concr		ــ Monitoring Well Bo					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to	Water	(feet)		[X] Bento		-	tonite - Ceme				
3				10.87		tar Bentonite	-	tonite - Sand				
5. Material Used To Fill Well /	u tarakan kan masa	and etc.	11.75	Salatinies (Mis	1500 P. CONTROL OF THE PARTY IN	A mar of residences	St	COTTILL OUT IN		and the same		
	Jrillnole	WHEEL		位 基件開始/基	From (ft)	To (ft.)	lbs					
Bentonite chips					Surface	17	27.2					
3												
			-							negrona		
6. Comments			71.77			logory from			March 1	ting all in		
Monitoring Well MW-7												
			1000	10-11-2-1-1	me 11 of 1275			DUDIL	A. W	12159		
7. Supervision of Work	llion 9 Cooli	54.04	di d	Data of	Wine P Coall	STREET	A Data Desail	DNR Use		ANGE OF STREET		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi Ben Nelson (METCO)	uing & Sealing	Licen	26 #	Date of F	1/30/2020	ng (mm/dd/yyy	y) Date Received	Not	ed By	1		
Street or Route		1		F	elephone Nu		Comments	THE DESTRUCTION				
709 Gillette Str	reet, Ste. 3				(608) 781-		Line is a second			m H		
City		tate	ZIP (Person Doing	g Work	Dat	e Signed			
La Crosse		WI		1603-			Elsur		2/6/2	2020		
		-	A.	CARL ST.		44						

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

1. Well Location Information: County	[x] Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	R 	=	o: nking Water ste Manageme	. =	Watershed/Wa	istewater	[X] Remedia	ation/Redeve	kopment		
County My Unique Well # of Removed Well V314_	1. Well Location Information	THE MEDICAL	117	A Strike	and assiste	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation					
Latitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) Add	County WI Uni	que Well # of	The rest leaves in column 2 in	Appropriate the last of the la		Facility Nam	ie						
Latitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) 42		red Well VV31.	ا ا				Walkers	One Stop					
A			_	ada /a		Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)						
Subdivision Name Subdivision			thoa C	ode (s	ee instructions	,		None					
Mailing Address of Present Well Covner Tom Walker T		ː^				License/Per	mit/Monitoring	#					
Tom Walker Fresent Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Size Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Size Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Size Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Gratiot Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Will Size Will Code Size Gratiot Size Time Code Size Gratiot Size Time Code Size Gratiot Size Time Code Si	90 - 1.41	'W _											
Viel Street Address State Highway 11 Well Cky, Village or Town Cratiot Subdivision Name Reason For Removal From Service Sampling Complete	%/% NW % NE	Section	Towns	hip	Range IviE	Original Wel							
Tom Walker Tom		9	1	0.00				n Walker	-				
State Ilighway 11 Well City, Village or Town Gratiot Subdivision Name Lot # Subdivision Name Lot # Subdivision Name Lot # Caratiot Subdivision Report Subdivision Name Lot # Caratiot Subdivision Report Subdivision Name Lot # Caratiot Subdivision Name Lot	Well Street Address					Present Wel	10 75 75						
Well Zip Code Sissing Address of Present Owner													
Gratiot Subdivision Name Lot # Cratiot Subdivision Name Lot # Cratiot Gratiot Subdivision Name Lot # Cratiot Gratiot Gratiot Wil S3541 Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material				Well Z	IP Code	-Mailing Add	ress of Presen		D.J				
Reason For Removal From Service Wil Unique Well # of Replacement Well Sampling Complete Sampling Compl	* ************************************			535	87-	011 10	10	1500 Walk		hin Cada			
Pump, Liter, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material	Subdivision Name			Lot#		-City of Presi				SH INDERES			
Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A		112741100											
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information X Monitoring Veal Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Original Construction Report is available, please attach. Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.	Reason For Removal From Service	of Rep	lacement Well	100 C.									
Screen removed? Yes No N/A	Sampling Complete			Pump and	d piping remov	red?		Yes ∐No					
X Monitoring Well 9/27/2011 Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach. Please attach. Was casing cut off below surface? X Yes No N/A	3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	11 11 15 15	di Giri	illa, Pessa	Liner(s) re	emoved?						
Water Well	F. 1	Original Const	ruction	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?				□N/A		
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach. Construction Type: Did material satile after 24 hours? Yes No N/A	X Monitoring Well					Casing left in place? [X]Yes No No							
Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X ves No N/A	Water Well	If a Well Cons	truction	Repo	rt is available.	Was casi	na cut off belo	w surface?	[x]	Yes DNo	□ _{N/A}		
Construction Type: X Orified	Borehole / Drilfhole					1			[x]	Yes DNo	□N/A		
X Drilled	Construction Type:						_			[v]	□N/A		
If bentonlic chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?	X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)		Dug						Ves DNo			
Formation Type: Unconsolidated Formation Isolated Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Depth (ft.) Isolated Well Surface Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Surface Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Gravity Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe Fumped Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips of Function (Forwitz) Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe Fumped Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe Fumped Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Well Surface (ft.) Isolated Method of Placing Sealing Method (Bernald Chips) Clay-Sand Stury (ft.) Isolated Method (Bernald Chips) Sealing Materials Clay-Sand Stury (ft.) Isolated Method (Person Grout General Revolution Surface (Ft.) Isolated Method (Ft.) Isolated Method (Ft.) Isolated Method						If bentoni	te chips were u	sed, were they hy	rdrated				
Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips (Bentonit								The second secon	The second second second	res LINO	L-JN/A		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) 18.5 2 Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 6 Casing Depth (ft.) 8.5 Was well annular space grouted? If yes, to what depth (feet)? 4.5 Depth to Water (feet) 4.5 Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole Bentonite chips Surface Su	Particular Control of	63 -					STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF			wart			
18.5 2 Sealing Materials Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement Grout Gay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Gay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Gay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Gay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Gay-Sa	Project Control of the Control of th						TO A STATE OF THE CASE OF THE PARTY OF						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 6 Casing Depth (ft.) 8.5 Sand-Cement Grout Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Was well annular space grouted? X Yes No Unknown If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) 4.5 11.78 Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Concrete For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: X Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Granular Bentonite From (ft.) To (ft.) Ibs Surface 18.5 29.6 6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments (608) 781-8879 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed		7.5	ing Dia	ımeter				L-3 Other (EX	plain); _GTE				
Was well annular space grouted? X Yes			1 5-	11 (6)				г	٦	A Ol (4 & H			
Was well annular space grouted? X Yes	Lower Dhilhole Diameter (in.)	Cas	ıng ve	ptn (n.	8.5				_				
Was well annular space grouted? Yes No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: X Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout X Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Sand Sturry		F 3		_				rete) Grout L	_	-			
Supervision of Work Depth to Water (feet) X Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout	Was well annular space grouted?	X Ye	s L	No	Unknown	-		Annitoring Well Ro					
4.5 11.78 Granular Bentonite Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Sturry 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) Ibs Bentonite chips Surface 18.5 29.6 6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By Ben Nelson (METCO) Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 (608) 781-8879 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to	Water	(feet)		P 4							
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) Ibs Bentonite chips Surface 18.5 29.6 6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By Ben Nelson (METCO) Street or Route Telephone Number (608) 781-8879 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	4.5	10.00			11 78								
Bentonite chips Surface 18.5 29.6 6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By Ben Nelson (METCO) Street or Route Telephone Number 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	s carrotesia e a com	Wie Hill	Endad	SHIPPENE TO SE	Deletion Department	F191.10 2813 0651004	SI THE REAL PROPERTY.	Dillic Oddin	I			
6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By Ben Nelson (METCO) Street or Route Telephone Number Tog Gillette Street, Ste. 3 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work DNR Use Only Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Comments Comments Comments Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	The Control of the Co)rilinole	P letter i	18.1	by the Manager		10(11)	-					
Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Street or Route Telephone Number 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work DNR Use Only Noted By 1/30/2020 Comments Gomments Gomm	Bentonite chips					Surface	18.5	29.6					
Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Street or Route Telephone Number 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work DNR Use Only Noted By 1/30/2020 Comments Gomments Gomm													
Monitoring Well MW-8 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Street or Route Telephone Number 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work DNR Use Only Noted By 1/30/2020 Comments Gomments Gomm													
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By Ben Nelson (METCO) Street or Route 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 City Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Felephone Number Comments (608) 781-8879 City Date Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed			Harris	THE SEC						13 42 3			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 (608) 781-8879 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	Monitoring Well MW-8	14											
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By 1/30/2020 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 (608) 781-8879 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed		Total Control of	Jan 2012 -		C. DE DALLE	p a contract				12.00 mm m	1 120 10		
Ben Nelson (METCO) Street or Route 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 City State ZIP Code 1/30/2020 Telephone Number (608) 781-8879 Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed				-	11.4	tura e car	4F 31 (MML F.) 51	A Day Black					
Street or Route 709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 Telephone Number (608) 781-8879 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed		iing & Sealing	Licens	se #	Date of I			/) Date Received	Not	ed by			
709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3 (608) 781-8879 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed				-	F			Comments	74 6 CO				
City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed		eet. Ste. 3			ľ						#1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
			ate	ZIPO	ode			Work	Dat	e Signed	III e TI e T		
TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY							_				20		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

[x]Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to: Drinking Water Waste Manageme	ent 🔲	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopmen						
1. Well Location Information	and the management	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation		REPRESENTATION			
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Nam	10	THE PARTY OF THE P	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
LAFAYETTE Removed Well			Walkers	One Stop					
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method	d Code (see instructions	Facility ID (F	FID or PWS)						
_42 • _34.81_ , 'N	a Coda (see instructions		- 111711	None					
90 · 1.41 · w		License/Per	mit/Monitoring	#					
14/4 NW 14 NE Section Tow	rnship Range [x] E	Original We	l Owner						
or Gov't Lot # 9 1			Tom	Walker	*1				
Well Street Address	N 4 W	Present We	l Owner						
State Highway 11				n Walker					
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	—Mailing Add	ress of Present						
Gratiot	53587-			1500 Walker	-				
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Pres			State	ZIP Code			
ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			Gratic	Annual Control of the	WI	53541-			
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Wel	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump,	liner, Screen	, Casing & Seal	ing Mater	ial	Religion		
Sampling Complete		Pump an	d piping remov	ed?		res No	[X] _{N/A}		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information	Magildani da Esta demissa	Liner(s) r	emoved?			Yes No	$[x]_{N/A}$		
Original Constructi	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?			res [x] No	□N/A		
Y Monitorios Molell	8/2011		ft in place?		[x]	Yes No	□N/A		
Water Well If a Well Construct	lion Report is available,		ng cut off belov	weurface?	[x]		□ _{N/A}		
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	oon report to Etamasto,	(4)	ng material rise		[x]	Yes DNo	□ _{N/A}		
Construction Type:		110	rial settle after			Yes [X]No	□ _{N/A}		
[X] Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		, was hole reto			Yes DNo	[X] _{N/A}		
Other (specify):				sed, were they hyd safe source?	rated -				
	T. In.					Yes No	[x] _{N/A}		
Formation Type:			Commence of the commence of th	Sealing Material	D' D				
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro			ctor Pipe-Gravi red & Poured						
	Dlameter (in.)	(Bento	nite Chips)	[X] Other (Expl	ain): Gray	vity			
17	2	Sealing Mate							
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)		ement Grout	H		Slurry (11 lb.			
			Cement (Concre	ete) Grout		Sand Slurry "	-		
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	Concre			Bentonite				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat	er (feet)	[X] Benton		onitoring Well Bore	-				
3	10.36		•		nite - Ceme				
The second control of the party of the second control of the secon	10.30	Service Contract (Cal	ar Bentonite	Assert the second	nite - Sand	Siurry	- West 1975/197		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs			- 8		
Bentonite chips		Surface	17	27.2					
6. Comments					Mary States	With the second			
Monitoring Well MW-9									
7. Supervision of Work	B. I. North C. 1980	Africa The State		Thylig Beng.	DNR Use	Only	424 12 10 11		
	ense # Date of F	Illing & Sealing	g (mm/dd/yyyy)	and the second s		ed By	CHECKEN		
Ben Nelson (METCO)		1/30/2020				15 (1.37)	1 X X		
Street or Route	h h	elephone Nun		Comments					
709 Gillette Street, Ste. 3		(608) 781-8							
City State	ZIP Code		Person Doing	Work	Date	e Signed,			
La Crosse WI	54603-	Bus		Total Control		216/20	20		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

			F	loute t	0;								
[X] Verification Only	of Fill ar	nd Seal		∐ Dr	inking W	ater		Watershed/W	/astewater	X Remedi	ation/Redevelopm	ent	
				w	aste Mar	nageme	nt	Other:					
1. Well Location Inform	nation	1919536	1 1 2 Y	i di	, etgist	SHOOT	2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation		Property of the second		
County		e Well # o	H	сар#			Facility Nam	ne					
LAFAYETTE	Removed	VV3	16_						's One Stop			_	
Lattitude / Longitude (Degr	ees and M	Ainutes)	fethod (Code (s	see instr	uctions	Facility ID (F	FID or PWS)	**				
42 • 34.81	The Francisco of the Control of the	'N		,			-	_16 /6 /6 _ 16 _ 16 _ 16 _	None			_	
90 • 1.41		:wl					Licenserrer	mit/Monitorin	9#	4			
	==,		<u></u>	-:-			Original Wel	II Owner					
W/W NW W NE		Section	Town		Range	[x] E			om Walker	- 4			
or Gov't Lot #		9	1	N	4	W	Present Well Owner						
Well Street Address							Tom Walker						
State Highway 11 Well City, Village or Town		-	-	Mall	ZIP Code		Mailing Add	ress of Prese	ent Owner				
Gratiot					87-				1500 Wall			_	
Subdivision Name	Lot #	707		City of Presi			State	ZIP Code					
							ANNUAL PROPERTY	Gra	The state of the s	WI	53541-	ded a	
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement							4. Pump,	Liner, Scree	en, Casing & Se			dusa	
Sampling Complete							Pump and	d piping remo	oved?	님		N/A	
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							Liner(s) re	emoved?		님		N/A	
X Monitoring Well		(mm/dd/	уууу)	Screen removed?									
Water Well	L			2011			Casing le	ft in place?				N/A	
Borehole / Drillhole		a Well Cor		n Repo	ort is ava	ilable,	Was casi	ng cut off bel	ow surface?			N/A	
Construction Type:	T Pr	dase artac	14.			11-	Did sealir	ng material ris	se to surface?			N/A	
f 3	dun /Ca	(heloche	Г	Dug			1	rial settle afte		님		N/A	
	iriven (Sai	ισροιπ)	L		-			, was hole re	topped? used, were they h	L betrahy		N/A	
Other (specify):							with water	r from a know	n safe source?		Yes No [X]	N/A	
Formation Type:		_							ng Sealing Materia				
Unconsolidated Form		Month	Bedroc				ACCOUNTS NO.	etor Pipe-Gra ned & Poured	vity L Conducto				
Total Well Depth From Gro		ce (ft.) C	asing Di	amete			(Bento	nite Chips)	[X] Other (Ex	plain): _Gra	vity	_	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (i	17		salaa Da	nth (A	2		Sealing Mate		Г	7	d Channe (dd No fem)		
Lower Diffinole Diameter (i	6	۲	asing De	epto (it	7		☐ Neat Cement Grout ☐ Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb/gal. wt. ☐ Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout ☐ Bentonite-Sand Slurry " "						
-		F _v -1		7		_	7 77 5000			Bentonite			
Was well annular space gr	outed?	[X] _Y	es L	_l No	ЦVг	nknowr	-		Monitoring Well Bo				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	•	Depth t	Water	(feet)			[X] Benton	nite Chips	☐ Ben	tonite - Ceme			
3					10.99		Granul	ar Bentonite		tonite - Sand	Slurry		
5. Material Used To Fill V	Vell / Dril	hole	Marin:		etyla	(4)	From (ft)	To (fL)	lbs	ensemment in		ALL SE	
Bentonite chips	KANTA STORT LINES	5,401608884,044445.E	OUT TO SHEET WA	1729 1919 (pp. 1	W. WHAT	7.01-14.760-	Surface	17	27.2				
9		15						1			T	_	

6. Comments		14 A.C.	· II, in f	11/19	INTE	terit.		le la	TO THE	250.25			
Monitoring Well MW-1	0						a molume, promise in the	Alexander de la contraction de					
	***********		1 F N				17-24-11-11-12-1		ton tonic microscopic				
7. Supervision of Work			The Carlo		16.47	and the second second		ate (Mittal)		DNR Use		34,1	
Name of Person or Firm Do Ben Nelson (METCO)	oing Filling	& Sealin	Licen	se#	D	ate of F	illing & Sealing 1/30/2020		y) Date Received	Not	ed By		
Street or Route		-				Fr	elephone Nun		Comments	The Notes		351.6	
	tte Street	Ste. 3				ľ	608) 781-8						
City	- 1		State	ZIP (Code				ig Work	Dat	e Signed		
La Crosse		603-		Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed 7/6/2020									